08-1
08
Features
ETX CPU M
odules
Specifications
ETX-LN Rev. A11

Dimension Unit: mm
ETX-LN Rev. A11
Ordering Information
•	TF-ECB-902M-A10
ETX Carrier Board, LAN, Audio, 2COM, USB2.0, PCI, ISA, AT/ATX, Rev.A1.0 (For ETX-LN, ETX-945GSE,  ETX-701)
•	TF-PER-A101
CPU Cooler, For ETX-LN, Onboard CPU
•	TF-PER-A102
Passive Heatsink, For ETX-LN, Onboard CPU
•	TF-PER-A103
Heat Spreader Kit, For ETX-LN, Onboard CPU
Optional Accessories
Part Number CPU Memory Display LVDS Storage LAN USB2.0 KB/MS UART LPT Expansion Slot Power Temp.
ETX-LN-A11 Intel® Atom™ N455/1.66GHz
DDR3 SODIMM x 1
up to 2GB
CRT, LVDS 24b, 1CH
SATA2 x 2
PATA x 1
FE x 1 4 1 2 1
8-bit/16-bit/ISA
32-bit PCI x 4
5V 0°C ~ 60°C
ETX-LN-A11-01 Intel® Atom™ D525/1.8GHz
DDR3 SODIMM x 1
up to 4GB
CRT, LVDS 24b, 1CH
SATA2 x 2